
GAC - TU : SÉLECTIVE INTER-RÉGIONALE SUD-OUEST

DU 29/04/2023 AU 30/04/2023

22.780

16.600

4.800

1.380

0.000

21.989

16.533

4.166

1.290

0.000

21.760

16.200

4.600

0.960

0.000

21.446

15.866

4.500

1.080

0.000

NATIONALE B 8-15 ANS TRIOS F GAC

Pos. Club Ensemble Score Total

1
CAGNES SUR MER - UNION SPORTIVE CAGNES

GYMNASTIQUE

Ensemble 3
KESSIE CHOUTIER

Lola BREYTON
LISA ROUX

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

22.780

2 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM

Ensemble 4
Ephyse BATTENTIER

Margot CARTET
Camille MATHOT

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.989

3 TOULOUSE - COQUELICOT TOULOUSE GYM

Ensemble 8
Line SOULET

Malia ROUSSILLON
Violette MONTELS

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.760

4 GRENOBLE - TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE

Ensemble 9
Julie FOUQUERAY
Alix PETERMANN
Jinane BOUAISS

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.446

21.173

16.000

4.333

0.840

0.000

21.110

15.600

4.400

1.110

0.000

20.853

15.733

4.400

1.020

0.300

20.573

16.000

4.733

0.840

1.000

19.396

15.000

4.466

0.930

1.000

5 GRENOBLE - TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE

Ensemble 10
Louise PHILIPPE
Coline PHILIPPE
Esther GAUVILLE

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.173

6
MONTLUEL - LA SEREINE GYMNASTIQUE

MONTLUEL

Ensemble 4
Anaëlle JARROT

Salomé CHARPENTIER
Mélissa BERNAL

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

21.110

7 ST SULPICE - TEMPO GYM ST SULPICE

Ensemble 3
Maelys LAVAL
Lili BONNET

Maeva GIROUX

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

20.853

8 TOULOUSE - COQUELICOT TOULOUSE GYM

Ensemble 9
Capucine RENARD
Olivia FERNANDES
Cathy LATOURELLE

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

20.573

9 TOULOUSE - COQUELICOT TOULOUSE GYM

Ensemble 7
Louise SINGLAN-PAILLET

Eléa PERILHOU
Roa MORIERES-ASLOUM

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

19.396



19.093

14.600

3.833

0.660

0.000

18.922

14.266

3.966

0.690

0.000

17.096

12.933

3.533

0.630

0.000

10 ST SULPICE - TEMPO GYM ST SULPICE

Ensemble 4
Clara BREDA

Marilou AUDU
Rose WALCZYNA CALLEJA

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

19.093

11 GRENOBLE - TRAMPOLINE CLUB DAUPHINE

Ensemble 11
Juliette ROSSIGNOL

Jeanne ARTIGUEBIEILLE
Dalelle BOUAISS

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

18.922

12 LES PONTS DE CE - A.S.P.C. GYM'SPORT

Ensemble 4
Zoe GIUSEPPIN
Line TOUCHARD

Zoé VIGAN

Total

Exé.

Art.

Diff.

Pén.

17.096


